
VARIATION TO CONTRACT FORM 

CONTRACT TITLE:  Applicant Tracking System 

CONTRACT REF: CSR/048 

VARIATION No: 01 

DATE:    06/11/2019 

BETWEEN:  

Civil Service HR (hereinafter referred to as “the Client”) & Oleeo PLC (hereinafter 
referred to as “the Contractor”) 

1. The Contract is varied as follows:

2. Contractual Detail 

Crown Commercial Services 
Ref: 

N/A 

Special Terms and 
Conditions: 
E.g. overtime, expenses,
travel & subsistence, notice
period.

N/A 

3. Project Information 

Project Title: Applicant Tracking System 

Requirement: The contract is varied to uplift the original contract value. 

Total value of variation uplift inclusive of VAT will be 
£200,000.00. 

The revised total contract value shall therefore be 
£1,200,000.00. 

Purchase Order Ref:  [REDACTED]

Primary Location: 
(including full address) 

Contractors premises 
5-7 Bridgeworks
The Crescent
London, SW19 8DR, UK

Start Date: 16.03.2018 



End Date: 15.03.2020 

4. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the
Contract.

5. The Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered
except as amended by this Variation.

6. No additional work can be taken forward outside the established change control
process.

7. There can be no agreement for additional spend through this contract without prior
approval from CSHR Finance & Supplier Engagement. Failure to adhere to this risks non-
payment.

8. This value uplift does not include charges for candidate interface work to be carried out
under a separate contract.

Oleeo PLC – Contract Variation 

SIGNED: 

Signed for and on behalf of the Client Signed for and on behalf of the Contractor 

Name: [REDACTED] Name: [REDACTED] 

Signature: [REDACTED] Signature:[REDACTED]  

Title/Role:  [REDACTED] Title/Role: [REDACTED] 

Date of Signature: [REDACTED] Date of Signature: [REDACTED] 


